
Epic Construction 1-877-365-3742 epic-construction.com
i2 Construction 303-574-1118 https://www.i2construction.com/
Maxwell 303-762-1812 https://maxwellbuilders.net/

Mtech Services 303-650-4000 mtechg.com

Murphy Company
314-997-5018 303-
375-3999 murphynet.com

Roto Rooter 720-710-5845 https://www.rotorooter.com/

Juniper Mountain Electric 720-660-1441 junipermountainelectric.com
Hi-Tech Electric 303-796-8800 hi-tech-electric.com

Colorado Lighting 303-288-3152 coloradolighting.com
Illumi Lighting 720-428-8931 illumilighting.com

DH Pace 303-783-3667 dhpace.com
Jimmie Lock & Key 303-469-9363 jimmielockandkey.com

1st Choice Mechanical 720-810-7279 1stchoicemechanicalco.com
Comfort Systems/Design Mech 303-449-2092 designmech.com

Murphy Company
314-997-5018 303-
375-3999 murphynet.com

Schlosser Sign 970-593-1334 schlossersigns.com
Signarama 303-623-1731 signarama.com

Fastsigns
303-997-2050

https://www.fastsigns.com/englewood-littleton-
co/

Santa Fe Glass 303-777-4491 santafe-glass.com
Denver Glass Interiors 303-744-0350 denverglassinteriors.com

Fish Window Cleaning 720-887-0105 fishwindowcleaning.com

Graphic Design N/A jakeblocker.com
Unique 303-830-2999 uniquelitho.com

CenturyLink 1-833-591-0931 business.centurylink.com
Comcast Business 1-855-237-7896 business.comcast.net

Internet Services

Fire Alarm Systems

Graphics

Window Cleaning

Glasswork

Signage

HVAC

Locksmith

Preferred Vendor List

General Contractor

Plumbing Contractor

Lighting Specialist

Electrical Contractor
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